

Mohave Contract User Guide for SPS+ Architects, LLP

Contract Number: 21A-SPS-0507 Vendor Website: http://www.spsplusarchitects.com

Products or SPS+ Architects, LLP provides statewide architect services.

Services:

Excluded Stand-alone engineering services.

Items:

P.O. SPS+ Architects, LLP Address: Mark Davenport

8681 E. Vía De Negocio Scottsdale AZ, 85258 Remit SPS+ Architects, LLP
To: Mark Davenport

8681 E. Vía De Negocio Scottsdale AZ, 85258

Effective Date: 5/7/2021 Renews: May 7

Final Expiration: 5/7/2026

Contract Specialist: Nancy Colbaugh, CPPB Phone: 928-718-3228 Email: nancy@mesc.org

Procurement Specialist: Sherry Jimenez

Phone: 928-718-3219

Email: sherry@mesc.org

Pricing: Fixed

Shipping: N/A

Shipping: N/A

Perf/Pay Bond: N/A

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a standard order contract. Make your purchase order out to SPS+ Architects, LLP

and send to Mohave for review.